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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	28.104
	0080
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 28.104 correction on configuration data used as enabling data
	F
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-241007
	Huawei
	eMDAS_Ph2
	8.4.3.1.2
	

	28.104
	0081
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 28.104 correction on MDA request and reporting workflow
	F
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-240788
	Huawei
	eMDAS_Ph2
	9.3.2.1 and 11.1
	

	28.104
	0086
	1
	Rel-18
	Add solution for MDA assisted service failure recovery
	B
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-240800
	Huawei
	eMDAS_Ph2
	8.4.3.1
	

	28.104
	0089
	1
	Rel-18
	CR Rel-18 eMDAS_Ph2 - TS28.104 Further enhancements into the Management Data Analytics (Phase 2)
	B
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-240799
	NEC, Intel
	eMDAS_Ph2
	2, 7.2.x, 7.2.x.a.2, 7.2.x.a.3, 7.2.3, 7.2.3.2, 7.3.1, 7.3.x, 8.2.1, 8.4.x, 8.4.Y, 8.5.x, 8.5.y, 9.3.2, 9.5, A2
	O&M: TS 28.622 CR 0184 TS 28.623 CR 0207


